TREASURER'S REPORT
2

CHECKING
DISBURSEMENT
DISBURSEMENT-SWEEP
RECEIVING

RECEIVING -SWEEP
PAYROLL

PENSION PAYROLL

TAX

TAX-SWEEP

WATER & SEWER

W & S SWEEP

CMTY CTR BONDS
CMTY CTR BONDS SWP

MONEY MARKET
INVESTMENT
INVESTMENT U.S. SEC
GENERAL

TAX

WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER*
WATER & SEWER
WATER & SEWER
GENERAL

WATER & SEWER

THIRD PARTY
WORKER'S COMP
FLEXIBLE BENEFIT

CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE

CHASE
CHASE

OAKLAND CO GOVT.POOL
OAKLAND CO GOVT.POOL
OAKLAND CO GOVT.POOL

GENISYS CREDIT UNION
FLAGSTAR

FIFTH THIRD BANK
MICHIGAN CLASS
MICHIGAN CLASS

FLAGSTAR
FLAGSTAR

October
75,096.32
42,384.52
88,520.83

371,447.35
15,510.18
1,093,952.08
83,422.62
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85,563.76
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10,012.84
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287,743.15
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10,011.51
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